
Dm 2022 NVGResultat

Damdubbel
1

2

3

Andersen Linnea/Taus Amanda, Örslösa-Söne 

IK/Karlsborgs BTK

Fred Josephina/Johansson Emilia, Mariedals 

IK/Sjömarkens BTK

Ferm Indra/Radzeviciute Dovile, Karlsborgs BTK

Final
Semi

Andersen L/Taus A - Fred J/Johansson E
Fred J/Johansson E - Ferm I/Radzeviciute D

-10, 8, -12, 6, 5
9, 5, -5, 13

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjuniorer 18 dubbel
1

2

3

Ferm Indra/Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Eriksson Alice/Taus Amanda, Svanesunds 

GIF/Karlsborgs BTK

Axelsson Hilda/Bramfors Ebba, Horreds BTK

Final
Semi

Ferm I/Källström H - Eriksson A/Taus A
Ferm I/Källström H - Axelsson H/Bramfors E

8, 4, -7, 8
4, 9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damsingel
1

2

3

3

Taus Amanda, Karlsborgs BTK

Johansson Emilia, Sjömarkens BTK

Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK

Final
Semi

Semi

Taus Amanda - Johansson Emilia
Taus Amanda - Fred Josephina

Johansson Emilia - Ferm Indra

-7, 10, 5, 7
-10, -5, 6, 9, 5

7, -8, 12, 9

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 12
1

2

Axelsson Hilda, Horreds BTK

Hansson Ebba, BTK Dalen

Final Axelsson Hilda - Hansson Ebba 4, 7, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel
1

2

3

3

Maric Marko/Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Skobe Adam/Davidsson Wilmer, Mariedals IK

Ahlqvist Lasse/Ozols Markuss, Munkedals 

BTK/Essunga Södra BTK

Cannmo Robert/Kullingsjö Erik, IFK Falköping BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Maric M/Sjölander E - Skobe A/Davidsson W
Maric M/Sjölander E - Ahlqvist L/Ozols M
Skobe A/Davidsson W - Cannmo R/Kullingsjö E

8, 5, -8, -7, 11
4, 4, 5
8, 5, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel 40
1

2

3

3

Cannmo Robert/Kullingsjö Erik, IFK Falköping BTK

Abu-Khalifa Ayman/Pettersson Ralph, IFK 

Falköping BTK/Svanesunds GIF

Säll Andreas/Bengtsson Christer, Sandareds BTK

Ståhlman Peter/Svensson Daniel, Borgstena IF

Final
Semi
Semi

Cannmo R/Kullingsjö E - Abu-Khalifa A/Pettersson R
Cannmo R/Kullingsjö E - Säll A/Bengtsson C
Abu-Khalifa A/Pettersson R - Ståhlman P/Svensson D

8, 6, -9, 3
-3, 7, 7, -12, 3
-4, 11, 7, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrdubbel 50
1

2

3

Kjellström Leif/Andersson Tomas, Essunga Södra 

BTK

Andreasson Håkan/Karlsson Karl-Johan, 

Svanesunds GIF/Örslösa-Söne IK

Pettersson Hedlund Björn/Hasselgren Jäger, 

Svanesunds GIF

Final
Semi

Kjellström L/Andersson T - Andreasson H/Karlsson K-J
Kjellström L/Andersson T - Pettersson Hedlund 
B/Hasselgren J

5, 8, 9
1, 7, 2

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herr-/Damjuniorer 18 mixed
1

2

3

3

Häggander Tore/Eriksson Alice, Svanesunds GIF

Åkerstedt Filip/Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Ferm Indra/Bengtsson Tim, Karlsborgs BTK

Taus Amanda/Anderson Olle, Karlsborgs BTK/IFK 

Lidköping

Final
Semi
Semi

Häggander T/Eriksson A - Åkerstedt F/Källström H
Häggander T/Eriksson A - Ferm I/Bengtsson T
Åkerstedt F/Källström H - Taus A/Anderson O

9, 10, 7
-7, 10, 6, 6
8, -7, 5, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjuniorer 18
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Davidsson Wilmer, Mariedals IK

Skobe Adam, Mariedals IK

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Axelsson Vilgot, Trollhättans BTK

Jonsson Alfons, Wargöns IK

Anderson Olle, IFK Lidköping

Axelsson Hampus, Horreds BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Davidsson Wilmer - Skobe Adam
Davidsson Wilmer - Soploher Jona
Skobe Adam - Sjölander Erik
Davidsson Wilmer - Axelsson Vilgot
Skobe Adam - Jonsson Alfons
Soploher Jona - Anderson Olle
Sjölander Erik - Axelsson Hampus

-6, -9, 6, 7, 6
7, 14, -8, 8
10, 7, 6
9, 7, 5
4, 7, 4
9, 7, 9
4, 5, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjuniorer 18 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik/Davidsson Wilmer, Mariedals IK

Skobe Adam/Soploher Jona, Mariedals 

IK/Svanesunds GIF

Johansson Liam/Anderson Olle, IFK Lidköping

Sannehed William/Rydell Tim, Munkedals BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Sjölander E/Davidsson W - Skobe A/Soploher J
Sjölander E/Davidsson W - Johansson L/Anderson O
Skobe A/Soploher J - Sannehed W/Rydell T

7, 7, 9
9, 7, 4
7, 6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrjuniorer 20
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Davidsson Wilmer, Mariedals IK

Skobe Adam, Mariedals IK

Bramfors Karl, Horreds BTK

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Jarenfors Johan, BTK Dalen

Persson Emil, Vara SK

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Axelsson Vilgot, Trollhättans BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4

1/4
1/4
1/4

Davidsson Wilmer - Skobe Adam

Davidsson Wilmer - Bramfors Karl
Skobe Adam - Sjölander Erik
Davidsson Wilmer - Jarenfors Johan

Skobe Adam - Persson Emil
Bramfors Karl - Soploher Jona
Sjölander Erik - Axelsson Vilgot

8, -10, 2, 14

12, -7, 3, 7
-5, 9, 7, -9, 6
9, 5, 2

7, 7, -8, 4
5, -9, 6, 3
2, 9, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

Jansson Jimmy, Svanesunds GIF

Axelsson Björn, Trollhättans BTK

Bramfors Karl, Horreds BTK

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Maric Marko, Mariedals IK

Davidsson Wilmer, Mariedals IK

Skobe Adam, Mariedals IK

Ahlqvist Lasse, Munkedals BTK

Thelin Albin, Horreds BTK

Kullingsjö Erik, IFK Falköping BTK

Svensson Daniel, Borgstena IF

Abu-Khalifa Ayman, IFK Falköping BTK

Klasson Johan, Borgstena IF

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Johansson Jimmy, BTK Dalen

Axelsson Vilgot, Trollhättans BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

Jansson Jimmy - Axelsson Björn
Jansson Jimmy - Bramfors Karl
Axelsson Björn - Sjölander Erik
Jansson Jimmy - Maric Marko
Axelsson Björn - Davidsson Wilmer
Bramfors Karl - Skobe Adam
Sjölander Erik - Ahlqvist Lasse
Jansson Jimmy - Thelin Albin
Axelsson Björn - Kullingsjö Erik
Bramfors Karl - Svensson Daniel
Sjölander Erik - Abu-Khalifa Ayman
Maric Marko - Klasson Johan
Davidsson Wilmer - Soploher Jona
Skobe Adam - Johansson Jimmy
Ahlqvist Lasse - Axelsson Vilgot

6, 9, 6
6, -6, 6, -6, 3
8, -6, -10, 7, 7
8, 6, 1
7, -5, 11, -7, 9
13, -10, 4, 7
-4, 6, 9, -12, 7
8, 6, 5
-7, -7, 13, 11, 8
6, 6, 4
-9, 9, 4, 3
8, 8, -8, 5
8, 4, 4
3, 10, 6
9, 5, -10, 4

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 3
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Herrsingel 40
1

2

3

3

5

5

Kullingsjö Erik, IFK Falköping BTK

Svensson Daniel, Borgstena IF

Abu-Khalifa Ayman, IFK Falköping BTK

Ståhlman Peter, Borgstena IF

Brolin Peter, Blikstorps AIK

Svensson Dennis, Munkedals BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Kullingsjö Erik - Svensson Daniel
Kullingsjö Erik - Abu-Khalifa Ayman
Svensson Daniel - Ståhlman Peter
Svensson Daniel - Brolin Peter
Abu-Khalifa Ayman - Svensson Dennis

6, 10, 5
10, 7, 6
4, -4, 3, 8
4, -8, 7, 5
7, 3, 7

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 50
1

2

3

3

5

5

Pettersson Ralph, Svanesunds GIF

Andersson Tomas, Essunga Södra BTK

Andreasson Håkan, Svanesunds GIF

Angelsiöö Andreas, IFK Lidköping

Karlsson Karl-Johan, Örslösa-Söne IK

Pettersson Hedlund Björn, Svanesunds GIF

Final
Semi

Semi
1/4
1/4

Pettersson Ralph - Andersson Tomas
Pettersson Ralph - Andreasson Håkan

Andersson Tomas - Angelsiöö Andreas
Andersson Tomas - Karlsson Karl-Johan
Andreasson Håkan - Pettersson Hedlund Björn

7, 4, 8
4, 7, 5

8, -6, 8, 5
8, 9, 9
4, 8, -6, 10

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Mixed
1

2

3

3

Johansson Emilia/Maric Marko, Sjömarkens 

BTK/Mariedals IK

Ferm Indra/Ahlqvist Lasse, Karlsborgs 

BTK/Munkedals BTK

Andersen Linnea/Brolin Peter, Örslösa-Söne 

IK/Blikstorps AIK

Davidsson Wilmer/Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Final
Semi
Semi

Johansson E/Maric M - Ferm I/Ahlqvist L
Johansson E/Maric M - Andersen L/Brolin P
Ferm I/Ahlqvist L - Davidsson W/Fred J

-9, 7, 9, 10
8, -8, 13, 9
3, -7, 12, -7, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 10
1

2

3

3

Andrén Edvard, Lidan BTK

Tengbom Tage, Lidan BTK

Bengtsson Hugo, Töreboda BTK

Johnard Alvin, Uddevalla BTK

Final
Semi
Semi

Andrén Edvard - Tengbom Tage
Andrén Edvard - Bengtsson Hugo
Tengbom Tage - Johnard Alvin

-9, 6, -9, 3, 4
6, -9, 7, 9
-10, 7, -9, 10, 8

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 11
1

2

3

3

5

5

Löfqvist Theo, Mariedals IK

Sirén Lukas, Skövde PK

Bengtsson Hugo, Töreboda BTK

Carlsson Gustav, Munkedals BTK

Tengbom Tage, Lidan BTK

Johnard Alvin, Uddevalla BTK

Final

Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Löfqvist Theo - Sirén Lukas

Löfqvist Theo - Bengtsson Hugo
Sirén Lukas - Carlsson Gustav
Löfqvist Theo - Tengbom Tage
Sirén Lukas - Johnard Alvin

-10, 9, -7, 6, 6

4, 0, 4
7, -12, 5, 4
4, 7, 4
10, 2, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 12
1

2

3

3

Negri Zaring Leo, Alingsås PP

Bergsten Hugo, Skövde PK

Magnusson Nils, Alingsås PP

Löfqvist Theo, Mariedals IK

Final
Semi
Semi

Negri Zaring Leo - Bergsten Hugo
Negri Zaring Leo - Magnusson Nils
Bergsten Hugo - Löfqvist Theo

-8, 7, -9, 3, 6
9, 6, 8
6, -5, 8, -8, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 13
1

2

3

3

5

5

Kristiansson Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

Hultin Felix, Mariedals IK

Rådelöv Ludvig, IFK Lidköping

Drake Leonard, Svanesunds GIF

Kvarnström Vilmer, Alingsås PP

Hassellöv Trond, Svanesunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4

Kristiansson Hannes - Hultin Felix
Kristiansson Hannes - Rådelöv Ludvig
Hultin Felix - Drake Leonard
Rådelöv Ludvig - Kvarnström Vilmer
Drake Leonard - Hassellöv Trond

10, 8, 5
7, 8, 8
9, 9, -8, 9
6, -4, 7, -4, 6
6, 9, 6

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14
1

2

3

3

5

5

5

5

Johansson Liam, IFK Lidköping

Åkerstedt Filip, Karlsborgs BTK

Taherinasab Arvin, Mariedals IK

Rydell Mio, Munkedals BTK

Hultin Felix, Mariedals IK

Drake Leonard, Svanesunds GIF

Koch Liedes Alexander, Horreds BTK

Kristiansson Hannes, Trollhättans BTK

Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

Johansson Liam - Åkerstedt Filip
Johansson Liam - Taherinasab Arvin
Åkerstedt Filip - Rydell Mio
Johansson Liam - Hultin Felix
Åkerstedt Filip - Drake Leonard
Taherinasab Arvin - Koch Liedes Alexander
Rydell Mio - Kristiansson Hannes

-9, 7, 7, 5
5, 3, 6
1, 10, 9
4, 5, 5
-7, 7, -5, 11, 7
7, 8, 7
9, 7, 5

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 14 dubbel
1

2

3

3

Hultin Felix/Taherinasab Arvin, Mariedals IK

Åkerstedt Filip/Johansson Liam, Karlsborgs 

BTK/IFK Lidköping

Rydell Mio/Bengtsson Tim, Munkedals 

BTK/Karlsborgs BTK

Koch Liedes Alexander/Hassellöv Trond, Horreds 

BTK/Svanesunds GIF

Final
Semi

Semi

Hultin F/Taherinasab A - Åkerstedt F/Johansson L
Hultin F/Taherinasab A - Rydell M/Bengtsson T

Åkerstedt F/Johansson L - Koch Liedes A/Hassellöv T

-6, 9, 5, 5
5, 4, -6, 6

8, 8, 3

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 16
1

2

3

3

Sjölander Erik, Mariedals IK

Soploher Jona, Svanesunds GIF

Svennerlind Carl, IFK Lidköping

Häggander Tore, Svanesunds GIF

Final
Semi
Semi

Sjölander Erik - Soploher Jona
Sjölander Erik - Svennerlind Carl
Soploher Jona - Häggander Tore

6, -8, 12, -6, 7
2, 4, 4
5, 10, 11

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjuniorer 18
1

2

3

4

Taus Amanda, Karlsborgs BTK

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK

Eriksson Alice, Svanesunds GIF

Nordström Meja, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Damjuniorer 20
1

2

3

4

5

Fred Josephina, Mariedals IK

Johansson Emilia, Sjömarkens BTK

Kullingsjö Isabelle, IFK Falköping BTK

Taus Amanda, Karlsborgs BTK

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 13
1

2

3

4

5

Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Axelsson Hilda, Horreds BTK

Persson Thea, Munkedals BTK

Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK

Bramfors Ebba, Horreds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 14
1

2

3

4

Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Persson Thea, Munkedals BTK

Nordström Nellie, Sandareds BTK

Bramfors Ebba, Horreds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Flickor 15
1

2

3

4

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK

Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK

Karlsson Lisa, BTK Dalen

Axelsson Hilda, Horreds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 3
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Flickor 16
1
2
3
4

Ferm Indra, Karlsborgs BTK
Källström Hilma, Karlsborgs BTK
Karlsson Lisa, BTK Dalen
Nordström Meja, Sandareds BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Herrsingel 70
1
2
3

Johansson Rolf, IFK Lidköping
Gustafsson Kjell Ingmar, IFK Lidköping
Klasson Alf, IFK Lidköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pojkar 15
1
2
3
4
5

Anderson Olle, IFK Lidköping
Johansson Liam, IFK Lidköping
Taherinasab Arvin, Mariedals IK
Åkerstedt Filip, Karlsborgs BTK
Norlenius Rasmus, Trollhättans BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

3 av 3
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